m@%s%xwwn§Ut#ﬁ ML

F it #

9F., No. 1, Zhong‘shan‘f;Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 23680,'Taiwan

TOP HI-TECH CO., LTD,

“|9F., No. 1, Zhongshan Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 23680, Taiwan

TOPTHJHKH{CO.LTD.

Eo

ﬁ% ﬁﬁ %@ELEDW%%A

=
%
S

4 W

THTE 170 1ACKCAJ 0 WHT

([l — ‘ﬁ:t%'li%@é::lb'o)

B 18 1 3 0 T

mﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ(db)

| mesmRORKE

XM A Xliiﬁ%@y:: e

ﬁeﬁgﬂéb

i e
THERR W%@ﬁ%(@%%A&m%%)

'JNIOSH TR 46-1:2015 &U‘ 2 2018

"?ﬁ AC120V AC277V 50/60Hz

‘.LT:%EE{jJ 1 O OW

ﬂlﬁ& —20%~+4oc

(Iﬁl~iﬁ1imi?aﬂi\%0) Lk D )

‘%Aﬂﬁﬁﬁ%uﬂkiéﬁﬁéﬁtfé k

x%:T022456X 2

2o19¢ 1H185b%>2022$ 1H17H%EC

£ A amBQ if%? ﬁ

o, A ET

»&%ﬁfﬁ g: 1 g 5? 5$@

_26i9¢ 1A18H

'f$m%@iﬁmm;5@ﬁﬁgk %bt;k%&%fé

w~%/ﬁ%ﬁ%

C mRmEEmE  AWHFEA F;% é\.&f/ﬁ%x,




RS

TR DA R

FEAE

TaT] |[E] | [1701] | [A] | [C] | [K]

s [a]

HO

FO

| 'WHT|
-S25
-S90
-P90

EIR AC120V~AC277V 50/60Hz
TERSTE S 100W
JEFEIREE -20°C~+40°C

EIR AC120V~AC277V 50/60Hz

TEFETET] 80OW

JEFREE -20°C~+40C

EIR AC120V~AC277V 50/60Hz

TEHET] 60W

JEPHIRE -20°C~+40°C

ghol | BEREERT,




AMARE—ER (1/2)

NEZE 5 | (X4 X % 5 e
1 | Universal Explosion Proof LED Lighting | EX-THT-L1701-001
General Drawing SHEET 1 OF 2
2 | Universal Explosion Proof LED Lighting | EX-THT-L1701-001
General Drawing SHEET 2 OF 2
3 Construction Analysis EX-THT-L1701-002
4 Plate board EX-THT-L.1701-003
5 Tank EX-THT-L1701-004
6 Glass Cover EX-THT-L.1701-005
7 Glass Cover EX-THT-L.1701-006
SHEET 1 OF 2
8 Power Box EX-THT-1.1701-007
9 Power Box Cover EX-THT-1.1701-008
10 | Copper Plate EX-THT-L1701-009
11 Glass EX-THT-L.1701-010
12 | Tank O-ring EX-THT-L1701-011
13 | Box O-ring EX-THT-L1701-012
14 | Top O-ring EX-THT-L1701-013
15 | Tank Pressure Nut EX-THT-L1701-014
16 | Tank Washer EX-THT-L1701-015
17 | Tank Tube EX-THT-L1701-016
18 |SMD LED EX-THT-L1701-017
19 | Thermal Pad EX-THT-L.1701-018
20 | LED Driver EX-THT-L1701-019
21 | M6x20 Screw EX-THT-1.1701-020
22 | M6x16 Screw EX-THT-L1701-021
23 | M5 Screw EX-THT-L1701-022
24 | M3 Screw EX-THT-L.1701-023
25 | M4 Screw Set EX-THT-1.1701-024
26 | Cable Gland EX-THT-L1701-025
27 | Cable Gland Body EX-THT-L1701-026
28 | Cable Gland Pressure Nut EX-THT-L1701-027
29 | Cable Gland O-ring EX-THT-L1701-028
30 | Cable Gland Tube EX-THT-1.1701-029
31 | Cable Gland Tube EX-THT-L1701-030
32 | Cable Gland Washer EX-THT-L1701-031




AR E—ERQ/2)

JEZ 5 | 124 X 25 e
33 | Cable Gland Washer EX-THT-L1701-032
34 | Nut Plate EX-THT-L.1701-033
35 | M4 Nut Plate Screw Assembly EX-THT-L.1701-034
36 | M4x6 Screw Set EX-THT-L.1701-035
37 | Explanation of variations 18B003-G10




